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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) C“';‘(':ii;f[.‘)’“" X
572+360.00 31.91 0 0
572+380.00 27.65 595.64 595.64
572+400.00 10.96 386.06 981.7
572+420.00 13.72 246.74 1,228.44
572+440.00 15.27 289.91 1,518.35
572+460.00 12.57 278.42 1,796.77 i
572+480.00 9.27 218.37 2,015.14
572+500.00 5.91 151.75 2,166.88
572+520.00 2.38 82.88 2,249.76
572+540.00 0.02 24.06 2,273.82
572+560.00 0.2 2.29 2,276.11
572+580.00 1.4 16.02 2,292.13

B N i PR

572+660.00 30.68 0 0
572+680.00 36.62 673.09 673.09
572+700.00 41.72 783.44 1,456.54
572+720.00 47.73 894.51 2,351.04
572+740.00 51.07 987.97 3,339.01
572+760.00 55.31 1,063.73 4,402.74
572+780.00 58.9 1,142.09  5,544.83
572+800.00 64.4 1,232.98 6,777.81
572+820.00 53.2 1,176.01 7,953.83
572+840.00 39.92 931.21 8,885.04
572+860.00 42.44 823.61 9,708.65 L
572+880.00 46.98 894.26 10,602.91
572+900.00 50.14 971.22 11,574.14
572+920.00 49.16 993.05 12,567.18
572+940.00 53.64 1,028.06 13,595.25
572+960.00 56.88 1,105.24 14,700.49
572+980.00 62.14 1,190.18 15,890.67
573+000.00 67.58 1,297.14 17,187.82
573+020.00 69.81 1,373.87 18,561.68 |
573+040.00 66.1 1,359.12 /1992081 | -\
573+060.00 _-64.26 1,303.68 477

) 1,370.82

= _
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573+160.00

38.65

573+180.00

683.68

573+200.00

573+200.00 .
573+220.00 30.72 571.64 571.64
573+240.00 25.77 564.86 1136.49
573+260.00 15.44 412.1 1548.6
573+280.00 0.46 158.98 1707.58
573+300.00 0.29 7.44 1715.02
| 573+320.00 ~ 0.09 3.8 1718.82
[ g Al . C S = <= £ e ===
574+240.00 | = 21.22 ) 0 0
574+260.00 28.04 492.57 492.57
574+280.00 34.85 628.94 1121.51
574+300.00 30.67 655.23 1776.73
574+320.00 23.45 541.19 2317.92
574+320.00 58.92 0 0
574+340.00 52.84 1117.63 1117.63
574+360.00 44.53 973.73 2091.36
574+380.00 40.93 854.65 2946.01
574+400.00 29.93 708.61 3654.62
574+420.00 21.41 513.4 4168.03
574+440.00 12.57 339.83 4507.86
574+460.00 6.86 194.34
574+480.00 1.11 79.76
574+500.00 4.19 53.05
574+520.00 0.04 42.29

130 O plows )i bewsd! (6Lt
ol

[ SMART DESIGN

‘. HSR oy
| Eng ( %b—)/

Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) (Cu.M.)
573+100.00 49.15 -z":s_
573+120.00 i




Station

AS

'~ 576+860.00

(Cu.M.)
575+920.00 1.37 0 (0]
575+940.00 4.6 59.64 59.64
575+960.00 5.76 103.52 163.16
575+980.00 3.99 97.45 260.61
576+000.00 0.05 40.43 301.04
576+020.00 0.09 1.45 302.49
576+040.00 0 0.9 303.39

0 0
576+880.00 2.02 22.26 22.26
576+900.00 13.26 152.83 175.1
576+920.00 18.38 316.46 491.56
576+940.00 17.35 357.28 848.84

577+260.00 |  4.45

577+040.00 0.79 0 0
577+060.00 4.13 49.21 49.21
577+080.00 14.73 188.66 237.86
577+100.00 8.41 231.46 469.32
577+120.00 13.41 218.21 687.53
577+140.00 1.04 144.5 832.03
577+160.00 1.25 22.88 854.91

0
577+280.00 5.05 95.09 95.09
577+300.00 12.51 175.62 270.71
577+320.00 6.41 189.16 459.87
577+340.00 13.38 197.91 657.79
577+360.00 11.5 248.79 906.58
577+380.00 17.99 294.82 1201.41
577+400.00 21.24 392.28 1593.68
577+420.00 19.24 404.79 1998.48
577+440.00 21.13 403.72 2402.19

577+460.00

-0.25

-0.25

576+960.00 0.13 174.74 1023.58 ol e

-0.25
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) C“'?éigll")’d' | AS
577+460.00 16.93 0 [
577+480.00 19.38 - 363.09
577+500.00 17.33 730.17
577+520.00 18.5 1088.45
577+540.00 24.08 1514.18 -0.25
577+560.00 25.3 2007.95
577+580.00 28.53 2546.31
577+600.00 32.91 3160.77
577+620.00 28.25 3772.34

577+620.00 14.5 0 0
577+640.00 22.53 370.31 370.31
577+660.00 23.28 458.12 828.43
577+680.00 20.91 441.91 1270.34
577+700.00 21.81 427.15 1697.49
577+720.00 26.02 478.25 2175.74
577+740.00 27.36 533.82 2709.56
577+760.00 17.12 444.87 3154.43
577+780.00 18.14 352.66 3507.09
577+800.00 25.98 441.23 3948.32
577+820.00 39.74 657.21 4605.52

577+840.00

5363.68
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) C“'E‘éig}[.‘)'d‘ IIF tE 7-.-As‘::"‘ §

577+960.00 0.01 0 P
577+980.00 9.25 92.57
578+000.00 14 325.04
578+020.00 14.32 608.19
578+040.00 11.16 862.93
578+060.00 15.63 1130.8
578+080.00 16.88 1455.9
578+100.00 15.48 1779.57 |
578+120.00 27.97 2214.12 -3
578+140.00 16.68 2660.61
578+160.00 17.42 3001.6
578+180.00 18.34 3359.21
578+200.00 1.62 3558.8
578+220.00 0.5 3580.02
578+240.00 7.58 3660.82
578+260.00 5.22 3788.76
578+280.00 11.47 3955.68
578+920.00 8.28 ) 0
578+940.00 21.42 296.95 296.95
578+960.00 38.39 598.05 895
578+980.00 44.12 825.03 1720.03
579+000.00 41.73 858.51 2578.54
579+020.00 44.51 862.42 3440.96 -4
579+040.00 39.1 836.12 4277.08
579+060.00 36.14 752.41 5029.5
579+080.00 36.82 729.59 5759.08

579+100 38.73 755 6514

579+120 88.09 1268 7782
579+180.00 22.84 0 0
579+200.00 14.38 372.15 372.15
579+220.00 22.39 367.64 739.79
579+240.00 16.63 390.17 1129.96 i
579+260.00 23.94 405.68 1535.63
579+280.00 30.39 543.32
579+300.00 25.13 555.22
579+320.00 _19.62
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.)  |RRill “LW_—{@ a C"'?élli';f[.‘)"’" AS
579+360.00 71.85 0 0
579+380.00 79.33 1511.73 1511.73
579+400.00 73.91 1532.33 3044.07
579+420.00 72.61 1465.12 4509.19
579+440.00 77.1 1497.01 6006.2
579+460.00 59.18 1362.79 7368.99
579+480.00 64.76 1239.46 8608.45
579+500.00 74.64 1394.06 10002.51
579+520.00 49.55 1241.93 11244.44
579+540.00 50.45 999.99 12244.42
579+560.00 36.31 867.58 13112
579+580.00 31.54 678.49 13790.48
579+600.00 35.06 665.99 14456.48
579+620.00 34.83 698.89 15155.36 2
579+640.00 46.29 811.16 15966.53
579+660.00 47.42 937.02 16903.54
579+680.00 41.65 890.68 17794.22
579+700.00 30.26 719.09 18513.32
579+720.00 48.44 786.98 19300.29
579+740.00 59.47 1079.12 20379.42
579+760.00 36.63 961.04 _21340.46
579+780.00 27.68 643.15 21983.61
579+800.00 25.62 532.98 22516.58
579+820.00 23.76 493.77 23010.36
579+840.00 21.38 451.37 23461.73
579+860.00 19.38 407.54 23869.27
579+880.00 16.78 361.54 24230.81
579+900.00 10.59 273.62 i 24504.43

RIChI &

579+900.00 17.49 0 0
579+920.00 11.21 286.91 286.91
579+940.00 8.56 197.68 484.59
579+960.00 13.2 217.64 702.23
579+980.00 15.37 285.68 987.91
580+000.00 17.15 325.16 1313.07
580+020.00 18.64 357.86 1670.92 -1.75
580+040.00 14.92 335.52 2006.45
580+060.00 8.61 235.26 2241.71
580+080.00 10.81 194.15 2435.86
580+100.00 12.4 232.03 2667.89
580+120.00 17.34 297.36 2965.25
580+140.00 9.47 268.04 '

JL2)! 92514.15
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